GEM-P1664 Series:
8 to 64 Zone Hybrid Hardwire/Wireless Controls
Suitable for EN50131-1 Installations
The GEM-P1664 Series hardwire/
wireless control panel with
partitioning ideal to standardize
on for both residential &
commercial applications!

Maximum combined standby current and alarm current:
500mA
ORDERING INFORMATION
GEM-P1664EX Control Panel suitable for use
in EN50131-1 Installations (transformer not
supplied).
GEM-P1664EX-230 Control panel, as above,
prewired with transformer (included) suitable for
use in EN50131-1 CE installations., CE marked.
PCD2000 NAPCO QUICKLOADER®  Up/
Downloading Software For panel programming,
requires version 5.0 or greater. (Windows-
based).
GEM-RP1CAe2 Deluxe Custom Alphanumeric
Dual-Line Display Keypad with built in 4-Zone
Expansion Module. Classic NAPCO user
functionality. (New Black and White Decorator
Styling). (Firmware Version 9A+)
GEM-K1CA, as above, with STAY and AWAY
user functionality. (Firmware Version 9A+)
GEM-TEMP64 Optional temperature sensor,
for use with either of the two keypads above,
programmable for celsius or fahrenheit. Indoor
or outdoor temperature display at keypad.
GEM-RP2ASe2 Alpha/Icon Keypad (Version 7
firmware+ support required).
GEM-K2AS, as above, with STAY and AWAY
user functionality. (Version 7 firmware+ support
required).
GEM-RP3DGTL Digital Keypad (Version 3
firmware+ support required).
GEM-K3DGTL, as above, with STAY and AWAY
user functionality. (Version 3 firmware+ support
required).
GEM-EZM4/8 Mulitplex Module for 4 to 8 zones
expansion (supports series zone doubling and
loop supervision using double EOL resistors).
GEM-EZM8 8-Zone Mulitplex Module
Choice of NAPCO Wireless Receivers & Full
Range of NAPCO GEM or Libra Wireless
Transmitters (consult manual for selection for
your region’s frequency):
GEM-K4RF Fixed English Language Display
Keypad with 32Pt. Built-in Wireless Receiver
(Version 2 firmware+).
GEM-K4RF-SPAN Spanish Language version of
above. Note: Other language versions, also available:
Call NAPCO International Sales for info.
LIBRA RECV255-433 255 point receiver
LIBRA RECV8-433 8 point receiver
LIBRA-REC16433 Wireless 16 Point Receiver
LIBRAREC96433 Wireless 96 Point Receiver
LIBRA-TRANS433 Wireless Door Contact
LIBRA-PIR433 Wireless PIR
LIBRA-KEYF433 Wireless KeyFob
LIBRA-SMK433 Wireless Smoke Detector
LIBRA-GB433 Wireless Glass Break Sensor
GEM-RECV255 Wireless Receiver, 96 Zones
GEM-RECV96 Wireless Receiver, 96 Zones
GEM-RECV16 Wireless Receiver, 16 Zones
GEM-RECV8 Wireless Receiver, 8 Zones
GEM-TRANS2 Window/Door Transmitter, 2-Pt
GEM-RTRANS Recessed Window/Door
Transmitter